
2026  Proposed Budget 
Approved by Executive Board 11/18/25

Budget Actual 2026
2025 2025 Proposed

Dues 49,024 51,972.30            51,972.30 
Interest Income 1600 3,325.69               3,000.00   
Total Revenue 50,624 55,297.99            54,972.30 

Expenses

President

Salary 2400 2,400.00               2,400.00   

Executive Board

Per Diems (Exec Board $50 per meeting) 2300 2,050.00               2,300.00   

Professional Services

Executive Director $44,524.02 44,524.07            45,414.50 
CPA 50 -                        50.00         
Legal 2000 2,199.20               2,000.00   
Website/domain* 25 25.15                    500.00      

Other
ED Office/Travel Expenses 1200 1,200.00               1,200.00   
Membership meeting food =3*$95 300 -                        300.00      
Zoom 170 168.70                  170.00      
Other 300 125.00** 300.00      
Total Expenses 53,269.02$ 52,567.12$          54,634.50 
Revenues-Expenses (2,645)$       2,731$                  337.80      

*2024 paid $467.64 for 3 year website fee
** Clean Lakes Alliance


